

IDROPULTRICI

Water cleaning equipment
Wasserschläuche



Serie **W**
Series

Compound a base di polietilene
Polyethylene based compound
Compound auf Polyethylenbasis



N. 1 strato di filato in fibra sintetica ad alta tenacità
N. 1 layer of braided high-resistance synthetic fiber
1 hochfestes Polyestergeflecht



Compound a base PVC
PVC compound
Compound auf PVC basis



DATI TECNICI

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS . TECHNISCHE DATEN

Ø		Ø		MIN			MAX			↓		MIN		↓
INCH	mm	mm		MPa	bar	psi	Mpa	bar	psi	bar			mm	gr/m
3/16	5,1	9,6	W0200B	40	400	5800	10,0	100	1450	200	4:1	±1,5%	45	50,0
1/4	6,1	10,0	WPI003IC	40	400	5800	10,0	100	1450	200	4:1	±1,5%	50	59,0
1/4	6,4	11,5	W0350C	54	540	7830	15,0	150	2175	300	4:1	±1,5%	45	82,0
1/4	6,3	11,5	W0310C	46	460	6670	11,0	110	1595	220	4:1	±1,5%	50	86,0
1/4	6,3	11,0	W0390C	60	600	8700	15,0	150	2175	300	4:1	±1,5%	40	77,5
1/4	6,6	13,0	W0400C	75	750	10875	18,7	187	2711	375	4:1	±1,5%	50	108,0
5/16	8,0	14,5	W0300D	60	600	8700	15,0	150	2175	270	4:1	±1,5%	50	128,0
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

TEMPERATURE

TEMPERATURE RANGE . TEMPERATURBEREICH

Per idropultrici For water cleaning equipment Für Hochdruckreiniger	-15°C (+5°F)/+60°C (+140°F)
---	-----------------------------

RACCORDI

FITTINGS . ARMATUREN

A pressione
Swage fittings
Preßarmaturen

POSSIBILI APPLICAZIONI

APPLICATIONS . ANWENDUNG

Trasporto in media pressione di fluidi a base acqua
Medium pressure hose for water based fluids
Mitteldruckanwendungen mit Flüssigkeiten auf Wasserbasis

NOTE

NOTES . BEMERKUNGEN

I dati indicati sono riferiti a condizioni standard di prova (23°C+/-5°C)
Features are referred to standard laboratory conditions (23°C+/-5°C)
Die Daten beziehen sich auf Standardprüfbedingungen (23°C+/-5°C)